
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
Annual Examination: 2019-2020 

Time Table (Middle School) 
Day Date Class-6 Class-7 Class-8 

Thursday 13-02-2020 Art Art Art 

Monday 24-02-2020 Biology  Physics  History  

Tuesday 25-02-2020 Physics  Hindi  Computer  

Wednesday 26-02-2020 English Language  Geography  English Language  

Thursday 27-02-2020 Chemistry  English Literature  Geography  

Friday 28-02-2020 Geography  Computer  Chemistry 

Saturday 29-02-2020 English Literature  History  Hindi  

Monday  02-03-2020 Maths  Maths  Maths  

Tuesday 03-03-2020 History  English Language  English Literature  

Wednesday 04-03-2020 Hindi Biology Physics  

Thursday 05-03-2020 Computer Chemistry Biology 

 

                                                                       GRADED EXAMINATIONS 

Monday 10-02-2020 Aural Skills Hindi & English 

Tuesday 11-02-2020 G.K. 

Wednesday 12-02-2020 Sanskrit  

 

 

 

Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius 

       Principal  


